UMKHOMAZI WATER PROJECT
SENIOR OFFICIALS INFORMATION SHARING SESSION AND SITE VISIT
DATE AND TIME: TUESDAY, 18 MARCH 2014

=

o Contact Detall‘. -

VENUE: CALDERWOOD HALL, BOSTON

. Tel: 012 336 8799
Chief Director:; Infrastructure

Anthony-Williams Mark Dept of Water Affairs Development Cell:
Email: wesselsr@dwa.gov.za

Tel: 012 336 8071

Bester Kobus Dept of Water Affairs Chief Engineer: NWRP Option Analysis | ¢l 084 517 5560

Email: besterk@dwa.gov.za

, Tel: 039 688 5841
General Manager. Water Services

Cele Lungile Ugu District Municipality {Acting) Cell:082 414 7774

Emalil: lungile.cele@ugu.gov.za

031 276 4667

Doorgapershad Amal Knight Piesold Module 3: Study Leader Cell:083 781 7448

Email:adoorgapershad@knightpiesold.com

Tel: 033 341 1042
Gamede Cyril Umgeni Water Chief Executive Officer Cell:

Emalil:Ceo.Secretary@umgeni.co.za




No |Sumame ~ |Name  |Organisaion |Designaton ~ | ContactDetails | signature
Msunduzi Local Acting Manager: Water Services Tel: 033 392 3611
sunduzi Loca cting ; N
6 | Greatwood Mike Municipality Authority Cel: 1D 17 IS C/) - .
Email:mike.greatwood@msunduzi.gov.za / .
Tel: 011781 1730 n
7 | Henning Donavan Nemai Consulting Module 2: Study Leader Cell: 082 891 0604 9’%
Email:Donavanh@nemai.co.za
. Tel: 012 336 8477
Chief Director: Integrated Water @\/\
8 Mabuda Livhuwani Dept of Water Affairs Resources Planning Cell: 082 805 9139 S L
Y
Email:mabudas@dwa.gov.za
. Tel: 033 355 6558
General Manager: Municipal
9 | Magewu Noluthando | KZN COGTA Infrastructure Cell: 082 778 0783
Email:noluthando.magewu@kzncogta.gov.za
Tel:
10 | Mahiaba Khuthalile KZN COGTA Manager: Basic Services Cell: 033 355 6573
Email:Khuthalite.Mahlaba@kzncogta.gov.za
. - . Tel: 039 8348703
Sisonke District Executive Director; Infrastructure
11 | Makwakwa Bheki Municipality Services

Cell: 082 806 9213

Email:makwakwab@sisonkedm.gov.za
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12

Maphumulo

Notha

llembe Local Municipality

Technical Manager {Acting)

Tel: 032 551 8704

Cell:

Email:Notha.Maphumulo@ilembe.gov.za

13

Masefield

Angela

Dept of Water Affairs

Director: Regulations

Tel: 031 336 2839

Cell: 083 625 6247

Email:angelam@dwa.gov.za

14

Mba

Nosipho

llembe Local Municipality

Chief Financial Officer

Tel: 032 437 9337

Cell:

Email:nosipho.mba@ilembe.gov.za

15

Mchunu

Njabulo

Umgungundiovu District
Municipality

Chief Financial Officer

Tel: 033 897 6715

Cell:

Email:mchunun@umdm.gov.za

16

Meier

Kevin

Umgeni Water

Planning Services Manager

Tel: 033 341 1281

Cell: 082 454 5686

Email:Kevin.meier@umgeni.co.za

17

Mochotlhi

Deborah

Dept of Water Affairs

MG FaL

LhtefBirector-tater-tse—

L Ml o o

Tel: 012 336 7238

Cell:

Email:mochotlhid@dwa.gov.za
PA Email: ratselam@dwa.gov.za
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No | Surname Name | Organisation | Designation = = ContactDetails ~ | Signature
. . , Tel: 012 336 8500
Engineer: Options Analysis (East)
18 | Moodley Salona Dept of Water Affairs -Integrated Water Resource Planning Cell: 084 423 4400
Email:moodleys2@dwa.gov.za
Tel: 031 719 7331/00
19 | Msweli Ednick Umgeni Water General Manager; Operations Cell: 082 615 8089
Email:Ednick.Msweli@umgeni.co.za
Tel: 012 421 3628
Department Manager: Water
20 | Pieterse Hermien AECOM Resources and Dams . - e
Cell: 082 564 3638 M‘UC
Email:hermien.pieterse@aecom.com
Tel: 035 340 2715
21 | Shinga Bongi AECOM Public Relations Officer Cell: 079 953 8371
Email:bongi.shinga@acerafrica.co.za
Tel: 031 336 2862/8
22 | Starkey Ashley Dept of Water Affairs Chief Director Cell: 082 809 5892 //7
Email:starkeya@dwa.gov.za ,
Tel: 031 311 8602
eThekwini Metropolitan ]
23 | Stevens Frank Municipality Deputy Head: Water & Sanitation / .

Email:frank.stevens@durban.gov.za




No |Sumame  |Name  |Organisaion | Designation | Contact Detalls -~~~ _|Signatwre
Tel: 033 341 1271 /
Subramanian Gavin Umgeni Water Planning Engineer Cell: 071 671 7764
24 Email:gavin.subramanian@umgeni.co.za
Tel:
Badenhorst Danie
AECOM Engineer Cell: 083 633 6413
o5 Email: danie.badenhorst@aecom.com
Tel:
Gidimisani Noncedo Ugu District Municipality Cell;
2% Email:
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